General Fees Structure (Paramedical)

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNTS	REMARKS
Admission Fees (One time)	Rs 15000/-	
Development Fees (Anually)	Rs 9000/-	
Caution Money	Rs 5000/-	Refundable
Uniform (2 sets of dresses, 1 blazer and 1 Apron)	Rs 4600/-	
Sports, Cultural & IT (Anually)	Rs 1000/-	
Library Caution Money	Rs 4000/-	Refundable
Laboratory Caution Money	Rs 9000/-	Refundable
Hostel Security Deposit	Rs 9000/-	Refundable
Hostel Fees (Monthly)	Rs 5000/-	

- Extra set of dress, blazer and apron can be availed from college offer at the cost of Rs. 1250/-, Rs.180 and Rs.350/- respectively.
- University registration fees and Examination charges are to be paid separately to Tripura University.
- Internship & Practical class charges along with expenses related to fooding, lodging, and transport during professional training are to be borne by the student as the case occurs.
- Any other fees which is not mentioned here may occur time to time, has to be paid directly to the authority as per the notice.

Course Fees Structure

Courses Offered	Course fees yearly for general candidates	Course fees yearly for Govt. nominated candidates (JEE)
BMLT - B.Sc. Medical Laboratory Technology	Rs 60,000/-	Rs 35,000/-
BOPTM - Bachelor of Optometry	Rs 64,000/-	Rs 37,000/-
BMRIT - Bachelor of Radio- Diagnostic and Imaging Technology	Rs 60,000/-	Rs 35,000/-
BPT - Bachelor of Physiotherapy	Rs 60,000/-	Rs 35,000/-
BPH - Bachelor of Public Health	Rs 62,000/-	Rs 36,000/-

- Eligibility is based on 10+2 or its equivalent having Arts/Science/Commerce in combination for all the course except course Si no. 05 (BPH).
- Eligibility for the course SI no. 05 which are (BPH) is based on 10+2 or its equivalent in any stream
- Cut of marks is 45% & 5% relaxation for SC/ST candidates.
- Maximum age limit 25 years (paramedical) at the time of Admission.
- The minimum education based 10+2 having Arts/Science/Commerce and English (core/elective) with minimum aggregate marks (PCBE) 45% from recognized board under AISSCE/CBSE/ICSE/SSCE/HSCE or other equivalent board or by National Institute of Open School